
Regulation 24 Section 46
Lightering Operations
Regulatory Subgroup

Name Representing Position Address Phone Fax E-Mail

Ron Amirikian DNREC - Airshed 
Evaluation & Planning

Planning 
Supervisor

156 S. State Street
Dover , DE  19901

(302)
739-4791

(302)
739-3106 ronald.amirikian@state.de.us

Mike Dixon Dixon Environmental President
Swedesford Corporate Ctr
605 Swedesford Road
Frazer, PA 19355 

(610)
722-9444 

(610)
722-9447 mdixon@dixonenvironmental.com 

Joanna French DNREC - Engineering
   & Compliance Program Manager 156 S. State Street

Dover , DE  19901
(302)

739-4791
(302)

739-3106 joanna.french@state.de.us

Rick Iuliucci Maritrans, Inc. Operations Manager
2 International Plaza 
Suite 335
Philadelphia, PA  19113

(610) 
595-8071 

 (610) 
595-9978 riuliucci@maritrans.com

Lt Comm Tim Meyers United States
Coast Guard

Port Operations
Supervisor 

1 Washington Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19147

(215)
271-4860   

(215)
271-4892 tmeyers@msogruphila.uscg.mil

George Murphy Sunoco, Inc.
Manager Marine 
Quality Assurance 
Services

10 Penn Center
1801 Market St
Philadelphia, PA  19103-1699

(215)
977- 6936 

(866)
873-1371 gcmurphy@sunocoinc.com

Seth Ross Delaware Nature
Society Volunteer 907 Pickett Lane

Newark, DE 19711
(302) 

368-5674 - sethross2001@yahoo.com

Jim Snead DNREC - Airshed 
Evaluation & Planning

Environmental
Engineer

715 Grantham Lane
New Castle, DE 19720

(302)
323-4542

(302)
323-4598 jsnead@state.de.us

Nancy Terranova DNREC - Engineering
   & Compliance Program Manager 156 S. State Street

Dover , DE  19901
(302)

739-4791
(302)

739-3106 nancy.terranova@state.de.us
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